

Evaluation Step
Collège

	Performance / 6 points
	Maitrise D’exécution / 9 points
	PPI / 5 points

	
	Individuel / 3 points
	Collectif / 6 points
	

	Imposé
	Libre
	Fautes d’exécution
	Départ et fin
	tempo
	effets
	effets
	effets
	

	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	- 0,5
	1
	1
	1
	2
	3
	1

	Simple 

Bpm 120-130
	Complexe

bpm 120-130
	Idem 2

bpm
	Simple
	Simple rapide ou

Complexe lent
	Complexe et rapide
	
	
	
	aucun
	Changement d’oriantation
	Changement de direction
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


